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SVENSKA DANSSPORTFORBUNDET

RANKINGPOANG BUGG OCH DUBBELBUGG

Bugg Junior

Namn

Arvid Jonsson & Elin Léfgren

Alex Henriksson Cole & Elin Eriksson
Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind
Max Svensson & Cornelia Jonsson
Wilmer Bergqvist & Alicia Jacobsson
Viggo Martinsen & Tyra Lindstedt
Alma Forsberg & Maja Forsberg

Jakob Wahlander & Cornelia Johansson
Aron Gredevall & Emma Lilja

Albin Svensén & Hilda Rosell

Elise Berglind & Maja Kvist

Elsa Degler & Hanna Carlsson

Bugg Senior

Namn

David Widell & Sara Holmberg

Urban Haglund & Linda Stridkvist

Jimmy Englund & Josefine Andersen
Martin Carlsson & Mattilda Sundqvist
Kristoffer Lundbom & Maria Carlsson
Mattias Andersson & Pernilla Andersson
Thomas Soéderstrom & Jennie Johansson
Petter Adolfsson & Malin Isaksson
Mikael Safstrom & Gabriella Safstrom
Fredrik Olausson & Hanna Martensson
Pierre Larsson & Madelene Zackrisson
Tony Forsberg & Marie Forsberg

Joakim Birgersson & Caroline Bengtsson
Magnus Carlman & Linn Marita Johansen
Alexander Svensén & Emma Rosell
Oskar Nordlander & Kristina Persson
Torbjorn Sellberg & Hanna Eriksson
Thomas Nilefalk & Carina Nilefalk
Christer Citron & Marie Citron

Erik Nordenberg & Marielouise Strémstedt
Robert Wilhelmsson & Camilla Wilhelmsson
Richard Landqvist & Therese Jonsson

Klubb
HVD
RS
ENA
LBH
ENA
RS
SOG
ENA
HVD
JDC/DKSS
DSW
DSW

Klubb
DKB

JSDK
BDF/ENA
BDF

DKB

DSW

LBS

BYAY)
ENA/MAR
SPIR

BDF

ENA

LBH

LBH
JDC/DKSS
ALT
GRRC
LDT

JDC
NBR/NOSD
RS

BYAY)

2021-10-09
Totalt Vaxjo
97,2 97,2
90,0 90,0
82,8 82,8
76,8 76,8
73,2 73,2
69,6 69,6
60,0 60,0
52,8 52,8
45,6 45,6
39,6 39,6
36,0 36,0
32,4 32,4
2021-10-09
Totalt Vaxjo
469,5| 4695
460,5| 460,5
451,5| 4515
444,0|  444,0
439,5 439,5
435,0 435,0
415,5 415,5
413,3 413,3
413,3 413,3
411,0 411,0
408,8 408,8
408,8 408,8
396,8 396,8
396,8 396,8
396,8 396,8
396,8 396,8
391,5 391,5
391,5 391,5
391,5 391,5
292,8 292,8
285,6 285,6
278,4 278,4




23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
37
37
37
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
46
49
50
51
52
52
52
52
52
57
57
57
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
67
70

Patrik Hjerteblom & Cecilia Zimmerman
Thomas Borjesson & Vivianne Borjesson
Andreas Bergstrom & Erika Nyiri

Daniel Rolin & Golda Einstein

Tommy Geiros & Anna Geiros

Bror Jarvekvist & Barbro Jarvekvist

Leif Borglund & Britt-Inger Baverfalk
Ann-Charlotte Mansson & Ulrika Wendel
Tomas Blom & Helen Eriksson

Hakan Hellstrom & Kerstin Larsson
Roger Lindberg & Ylva Lindberg

Lars Brunnstrom & Helén Brunnstrom
Orvar Carlsson & Anette Carlsson
Christer Bergstrand & Susanne Vallstrom
Stefan Jansson & Lena Jansson

Mikael Jonsson & Mimmi Larsson - Markebo
Orjan Bjérkman & Ann Hagberg

Jorgen Freidmann & Susanna Freidmann
Joachim Karlstrom & Ing-Marie Karlstrém
Jorgen Mikkelsen & Florina Mikkelsen
Karl-Ake Johansson & Malin Johansson
Mika Mantynen & Irene Nilsen

Markus Elofsson & Frida Sandberg
Timmy Jonsson & Heidi Uner

Tommy Petersson & Eva Andersson
Christer Sturesson & Tina Sturesson
Fredrik Karlsson & Agneta Rodriguez Reyes
Peter Siberg & Maria Siberg

Henrik Kindvall & Karin Andersson
Magnus Klingvall & Sofia Wessman
Peter Magnusson & Lillemor Jensen Bohman
Tim Skill & Pernilla Brander

Margaretha Stahl & Martina Friberger
Johan Hammarstedt & Lotta Krohn
Rikard Backman & Asa Fridh

Mattias Gregorius & Martina Gregorius
Marcus Johansson & Jennie Johansson
Daniel Arogén & Linda Arogén

Anders Tell & Elna Gunnarsson

Kenth Dahl & Carina Lindén

Mikael Borjesson & Susanne Borjesson
Bo Jonsson & Marie Lundberg

Michael Johansson & Carina Liljengren
Kent Ahlgren & Jessica Sylvest Hansen
Goran Richter & Eva Broberg

Joel Lund & Linda Bertgren

Lennart Lund & Anette Karlsson

Jimmy Ringman & Linnéa Ringman

NSW
ENA
NBR/LBRR
BDF

BDF
DKM
NSW
DFDAL
MALAR
NSW
MALAR
ALT
MALAR
CAN
DZV

LBH
ENA
ENA
SPIR
GAS

LBH

DKB
BDF/DKB
WETT
GAS/DFE
GSW
LBRR/BDK
BDF
NSDK
ENA
DKB
WETT
DKB
ENA
GAS
ODF
TSDK
CTD
HDF
NSDK
DFE
BLAA
JDC/DSW
ODF/DFDAL
RR

UBSS
DKB
CTD

272,4 272,4
268,8 268,8
265,2 265,2
262,8 262,8
247,8 247,8
247,8 247,8
246,0 246,0
235,2 235,2
235,2 235,2
235,2 235,2
235,2 235,2
235,2 235,2
235,2 235,2
235,2 235,2
229,2 229,2
229,2 229,2
229,2 229,2
208,8 208,8
201,6 201,6
194,4 194,4
188,4 188,4
184,8 184,8
181,2 181,2
164,4 164,4
164,4 164,4
164,4 164,4
162,0 162,0
160,8 160,8
159,6 159,6
150,0 150,0
150,0 150,0
150,0 150,0
150,0 150,0
150,0 150,0
145,2 145,2
145,2 145,2
145,2 145,2
124,8 124,8
117,6 117,6
110,4 110,4
104,4 104,4
100,8 100,8
97,2 97,2

94,8 94,8

79,2 79,2

79,2 79,2

79,2 79,2

76,8 76,8




71 Ulf Bjareborn Olsson & Kjersti Bjareborn Olsson

71
73
73

73 Torbjorn Didriksson & Heidi Albrigtsen Falkner

73
73
73
73
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13
13
13
13
13
13
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
26
29
30
30
30
30
34

Joakim Renner & Jonette Renner
Hilding Wallin & Anna Edstrand
Krister Norrby & Annelie Brun

Michael Johansson & Maria Werner
Kjell Iseborn & Rebecka Asplund
Anders Karls & Elisabet Berg Karls
Jerry Lundberg & Susanne Lundberg

Bugg Vuxen

Namn

Benjamin Osterlund & Angelica Kallstrém
Karl Lettenstrom & Elisabeth Lindstrom
Jesper Boberg & Veronika Lind

Conrad Lindstrom & Matilda Lindgren
Jacob Berggren & Rebecka Hallberg
David Eriksson & Nathalie Albrigtsen
Fabian Rosell & Zarah Rosell

Jonas Boberg & Cajsa Weinemo

Bjorn Lindman & Maria Johansson

Andreas Sundbom & Viktoria Bjornsson-Spets

Tobias Ramberg & Emma Sdoderlund
David Wahlstrom & Sofia Johansson
Joel Lundberg & Malin Johansson
Mikael Svensson & Felicia Svensson
Oscar Agren & Sofia Arleskog

Pontus Johqvist & Pia Andersson
Jimmy Mardberg & Julia Lauri

Robin Ziebell & Eleonor Kollberg

Kim Malmberg & Caroline Bejstam
Oliver Sandberg & Gabriella Oskarsson
Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter
Johan Aberg & Linnéa Holm

Simon Jansson & Sofia Lundberg
Precious Kamboma & Sanna Klaman
Martin Mansson & Mariola Karlsson
Johan Olsson & Annie Malmqvist
Elias Sandstrom & Rebecka Vikman
Robin Andersson & Mimmi Juté

Olle Nilsson & Lina Olausson

Kasper Karlsson & Anna Bllicher

Filip Soderqvist & Sofie Bewernick
Marcus Sturesson & Amanda Georgsson
August Selgeryd & Hanna Ardback
Ped Nilsson & Hanna Chytraeus

SPIR
HDF
NSDK
HDF
WETT
DKB
LBH
NSW
DTC

Klubb
UBSS

RS
BDF/MALAR
BLAA/UBSS
BDF
BDF/WETT
JDC
MALAR/DKB
BDF

NSW
MALAR
DKB
DTC/HVD
DFE
MALAR
LBH/CAN
NSW

BDF

RR

SOG

UDI
EBBA/UBSS
HVD
NOSD/NSW
NSW/UBSS
JDC
UDI/RING
HJO/JSDK
SPIR

SPIR

DZV
GSW/SPIR
ENA

JSDK

69,0 69,0
69,0 69,0
63,6 63,6
63,6 63,6
63,6 63,6
63,6 63,6
63,6 63,6
63,6 63,6
63,6 63,6
2021-10-09
Totalt Vaxjo
460,5 460,5
451,5 451,5
442,5 442,5
435,0 435,0
430,5 430,5
426,0 426,0
406,5 406,5
405,0 405,0
401,3 401,3
401,3 401,3
401,3 401,3
401,3 401,3
386,3 386,3
386,3 386,3
386,3 386,3
386,3 386,3
386,3 386,3
386,3 386,3
286,8 286,8
279,6 279,6
272,4| 2724
266,4 266,4
262,8 262,8
259,2 259,2
243,6 243,6
241,2 241,2
241,2| 2412
241,2 241,2
238,8 238,8
229,8 229,8
229,8 229,8
229,8 229,8
229,8 229,8
225,6 225,6




34
34
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
48
48
48
52
52
52
52
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
66
69
69
69
69
69

D W NP

Johannes Grafstrom & Elin Persson
Hampus Ekman & Alexandra Autio
Petter Isaksson & Sandra Richardson
David Johansson & Nicole Fridvall
Linus Derehed & Johanna Weber
Kristoffer Karlsson & Debbie Lewinter
Hugo Hardestam & Lina Forndal
Fredrik Karlsson & Rebecca Cronheim
Oliver Zellweger & Sarah Leihed
Andreas Ohlin & Eleonor Lundby
Alexis Naslund & Sara Henriksson
Jimmy Rickardsson & Therése Jonsson
Andreas Astrom & Elvira Karlstrom
Felix Albrecht & Lisa Gronblad

Sixten Dahlbom & Ida Engelbrektsson
Sonny Hamberg & Emma Olofsson
John Engstrém & Emma Nord

Tonny Coucher & Elina Lind

Isak Pettersson & Alexandra Sihlén
Martin Lind & Nora Hemmingsson
Kennie Svensson & Ida Ranweg

Linus Kjellman & Sofie Lagerstedt
Henrik Larsson & Christina Aronsson
Andreas Milton & Emma Exinge

Tim Nilsson & Angelica Lundgren
Jens Johansson & Rebecca Anerud
Viktor Linder & Emelie Hedberg
Annika Silvennoinen & Mari Beijer
Markus Bjérkmarker & Tina Palm Hallberg
Andréas Svanback & Emilia Nilsson
Otto Persson & Madeleine Friberg
Bjorn Holmér & Therese Holmér
Dennis Werme & Therese Olsson
Mats-Ola Persson & Hanna Barath
Nathalie Farm & Victoria Farm

Olof Nilsson & Madeleine Hederstrom
Andreas Sandberg & Alva Johansson
Lukas Lindqvist & Asa Ericson
Jonathan Lof & Tilde Kaland

Dubbelbugg

Namn

Wilmer Bergqvist, Alicia Jacobsson & Amanda Berglind
Hilda Rosell, Kajsa Paulsson & Nelly Lind Flender

Elsa Degler, Hanna Carlsson & Tove Johansson

Emelie Olsson, Nathalie Farm & Victoria Farm

NSW
JDC

DFE

ODF

LBH
ALT/NSW
LDT

NSW

LBH
JSDK/DKB
DKDM
BDF

DSW
NSW
BLAA/BDF
WCJ

HVD

LBH
UBSS/NSW
UBSS
DFE

JDC

BDF

RR

LBH

DFE

BDF

BDF
DSW/JDC
ENA
HDF/ODF
CTD
BLAA
CAN

DSW
GAS
TSDK
LBH

CAN

Klubb

ENA
DKSS/DSW
DSW

DSW

225,6 225,6
225,6 225,6
205,2 205,2
198,0 198,0
190,8 190,8
184,8 184,8
181,2 181,2
177,6 177,6
175,2 175,2
160,8 160,8
159,0 159,0
159,0 159,0
157,2 157,2
148,2 148,2
148,2 148,2
148,2 148,2
148,2 148,2
143,4 143,4
143,4 143,4
143,4 143,4
143,4 143,4
122,4| 122,4
115,2 115,2
108,0 108,0
102,0 102,0
98,4 98,4
94,8 94,8
79,2 79,2
78,0 78,0
76,8 76,8
75,6 75,6
73,2 73,2
73,2 73,2
73,2 73,2
62,4 62,4
62,4 62,4
62,4 62,4
62,4 62,4
62,4 62,4
2021-10-09
Totalt Vaxjo
27,6 27,6
20,4 20,4
13,2 13,2
7,2 7,2




